

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 480 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

GULZAR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 26/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Ashwani Garg, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call for the certificate of service from the trial
court.

List again on 27.9.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd