

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 480 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

GULZAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/01/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Anoop Kr Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Ashwani Garg, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry has to inquire from the Trial Court even by

fax or by making a phone call about status of case @ FIR

No.189/2004 dated 19.11.2004 as disclosed in Record of
Proceeding dated 7.12.2011.

List again on 10.2.2012.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj